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#No. 20 &ZF 4x100m Y Y—Y L— R
A& 3:36.17 KA B, HAK HE EH  #%. BHFH EHE BX (2019)
EFERGK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
(SR S ERE 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
£E04% 3:561.42 EBEH FHF. BBEVLASE, REHALE. AU KE #EHFHEK (2021)
B /K F—L%& ZFE R T) ERE ilE3
50m 100m Ba
1 1/5 #WPEH =K 3:55.72 £EE 16/16
EEHMNY =1 (0.65) 28.54 59. 59 59.59
LN TIRR T =2  (+0.40) 28.64 59.56  1:59.15
e B =23 (+0.21) 28.53 59.62  2:58.77
EZEBMAE =3 (+0.39) 26.90 56.95  3:55.72
2 1/4 BEZE =5 3:58.53 ©EzZE 14/14
WA K8 =3 (077 28.95 59. 43 59.43
FR KX =1 (+0.47) 29.14 59.81  1:59.24
BIOFEY =2 (+0.36) 28.96 59.85  2:59.09
RE B=x =2 (+0.56) 28. 44 59.44  3:58.53
3 1/3 EENIKH =5 4:00.82 ©EzZE 12/12
XH E:3 =3 (0.73) 29.59  1:00.42  1:00.42
ki 8#gZ =1 (+0.62) 28.39 58.68  1:59.10
He ®4&E =3 (+0.39) 29.75  1:02.13  3:01.23
FE BE =3 (+0.31) 28.75 59.59  4:00.82
4 1/6 IEERESE =5 4:06. 93 10/10
i E=F =3  (0.64) 27.83 58. 44 58. 44
HE Mz =2 (+0.22) 30.53  1:05.38  2:03.82
R =2 =1 (+0.58) 29.23  1:02.10  3:05.92
FE KX =3 (+0.61) 29.51  1:01.01  4:06.93
5 1/2 W™ B & =5 4:10. 40 8/8
=& %= =2 (0.74) 30.23  1:02.96  1:02.96
FEHOD =3 (+0.31) 29.86  1:03.20  2:06.16
Wit IEER =3 (+0.19) 28.80  1:01.89  3:08.05
A EE =1 (+0.45) 29.10  1:02.35  4:10.40
6 1/7 BEfZERR =353 4:14.45 6/6
FE EE =2 (0.67) 30.01  1:03.69  1:03.69
H# RE =3 (+0.64) 31.24  1:04.65  2:08.34
HAO = =3 (+0.34) 29.75  1:02.64  3:10.98
B HF =1  (+0.35) 30.04  1:03.47  4:14.45
7 1/8 KREFV B 4:17.91 4/4
IELwY =2 (0.64) 29.47  1:03.25 1:03.25
inkt  XHE =3  (+0.37) 31.08  1:05.31  2:08.56
Tl BHE =1 (+0.39) 30.44  1:04.88  3:13.44
BA £5 =3  (+0.55) 30.57  1:04.47  4:17.91
8 1/1 {Z)I%kx B 4:19.56 2/2
ki k= =1 (0.68) 28.53  1:00.57  1:00.57
=RUEEIE: =2 (+0.58) 30.93  1:04.25  2:04.82
il WE =1 (+0.47) 31.99  1:07.18  3:12.00
INFR 18 =3  (+0.67) 31.94  1:07.56  4:19.56
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